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334 responses

Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. LD Copy

334 responses

® Yes
® No

B) Age: I8 Copy
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100
) 0/
- 91 (262%3 (20.4%)
50 (15%)
50
25 15 (4.5%)
7 (2.1%) I4 159 mos o
1 (0.3%) 1 (0.3%) (1.2%0.4°(0.4(0.23(0.4°(0.1(0.4°(0.4(0.4%(0.4(0.4(0.4%(0.3°
0
1/7/1986 20 Years Old 24 28 36 43
19 22 26 30 39

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P9RSgbUsSEDBW7IAZK5CILYY719prp27B8jTyuKdDsA/viewanalytics

116


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P9RSgbUsSEDBW7lAZk5CjLYY7l9prp27B8jTyuKdDsA/edit#start=publishanalytics

1/9/25, 3:16 PM Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Karmveer Abasaheb Alias N. M. Sonawane Arts, Commerce & Science College More Nagar, Bagla...

C) Gender: I8 copy

334 responses

® a) Female
@® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

D) What degree program are you pursuing now? I8 copy

334 responses

@ a) Bachelor's

@ b) Master’s

@ c) MPhil

@ Jd) Doctorate
What subject area are you currently pursuing? I_D Copy
334 responses

® a)Arts

)
@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science
@ d) Computer Science
@ <) BBA
® ) B Voc.

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

® 48510 100%
® 3-701084%
® 2-551069%
@ 1-301t054%

& @ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

334 responses

334 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 -Good
® 1 -Fair
@ 0- Poor
44.3%
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

334 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

©® 1 —Rarely
> ® 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and
emotional growth

334 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme
outcomes.

334 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

©® 1 —Rarely
/4____ @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

334 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

| @ 0-Idon’t have a mento

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
4 @ 0 - Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of
challenges.

334 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

334 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

334 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

334 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

334 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

334 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

334 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience
in your institution.

197 responses

No
Excellent
Very good
Good
Yes

Best
Good
Nice
Excellent
No

No suggestion
Very nice

Good teaching

Very good

Good learning
Nice experience
Ok

Our institute is strongly gain extra activities for students
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Teacher are teaching good and they support us to do study and future plans
Software
Nice teaching

1. Use visual media.
2. Make teaching interactive.
3. Use experiential learning.

Very Exlent

Teacher's are very helpful and they give their 100% for teaching us very good
Nooo...Best Teachers & Teaching

I, B, R

My personal experience is very good

All teachers are teaching style is good

Good. No suggestions

1..Placement opportunity Give
2.. Support students
3.. Dont be parsality
4.. Cooperated student activity

Best

1.Best teachers
2.teachers is the soft silk
3. College campus in important questions

Shh

Should provide more opportunities to students like campus placements, internships, job
trainings or preparation

All sir best

Learning outcomes are statement that describes the knowledge,skills values and attitudes that /
students should be able to demonstrate by the end of a course teaching season...!
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So so Best And good

No any suggestions

Is very good

very good

It's good

Encourage to students
Focus on there skills

1= Make teaching a two way interaction
2=Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
3= Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

Promoting collaborative learning
Using technology in the classrooms

Teaching lessons in different formats

Interact with everyone

Use better graphics and visual engage students well

Improve developmental feedback skills2) Peer observation 3) Enable self-observation

ets a very excellent performance in institute

No suggestion

Teaching more practically

Personalized learning, regular assignment teaching

. Interactive Learning Environments

Observation: Traditional lecture-based teaching can sometimes be passive and less engaging
for students. Suggestion: Introduce more interactive learning environments such as flipped
classrooms, where students review the material at home and engage in discussions and
problem-solving during class. Use technology like educational apps and tools to create a more
dynamic and participative learning experience.

Very good teaching
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1) Encourage private communication with students for constructive feedback and support.

2) To ensure all students have equal access to important information or notes, it would be
helpful to share them on the official college group

Teacher performance are excellent .
Best lab improve
Our college teaching methods is very well

1)Teaching lessons in different formats
2)Promoting collaborative learning
3)Using technology in the classroom

All staff very supportive
Understanding

good

Very well

Never

No suggestions!

Focus on Practical Learning rather than theory
Nothing

Good explanation

To bring placements in college

Very well teaching

Best teaching

Exllent

1.Very nice teaching 2.overall subjects teaching is good 3. No need for a any suggestion

Very well teaching all subjects and cover all syallabus /
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All are Excellent teachers

Ok

Give us more placemant opportunities

The ability to be creative

oI

1 Year

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

All ok

It's very good

It's very excellent

Personalized learning,Regular assessment

All very good

1.Kindly give more project and real time problem to solve. ...
2.Courses can be more research oriented. ...

3.New technology monthly updates can be given.

Sports

Very good and best guidance

very Good

| observed that teaching is up to the mark and suggestion would be having some practical
knowledge or workshops needed to include, About learning experience is usually fair. Thank
you!

It's nice
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1. All the teachers are very good teachers.

2. College and teachers supported during pandemic.

3. Financial support needed and time to pay

ACTION TAKEN ON SUGGESTIONS

1. scholarships and reduction in fees given to students

2 . Financial support is given by of food grains and medicines distributed
3 . Jop placement given to students and parents.teachers

1 All teacher are good
2 learning process in institute is very good.

3 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
Support always to all students

Implementing learning management system LMS to provide access to degital resources
assignment and grade .

TEACHER's Should COMPLETE OVER ALL SYLLABUS IN PARTICULAR TIME.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

Q) D d| A1 I FHIAY bl Ulfgel
R) TS feaxft afkre deides! wrdid

3) fres R fore Froeast duarg oma urfg

J M YYQRIST e o UTfgo....

All good ¢

There are many things that are not expressed in words a huge improvement | actually expect
form the entire education system..

The most important thing is the copy cases should strictly stopped.. because of such cases
the real talent of the student gets to be pressed in between those..

The teaching staff should look personally towards the one who really deserve that particular
part of knowledge..

More smartness & a level of complex teaching should be included..

That's it.. =

41 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P9RSgbUsSEDBW7IAZK5CILYY719prp27B8jTyuKdDsA/viewanalytics 15/16


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P9RSgbUsSEDBW7lAZk5CjLYY7l9prp27B8jTyuKdDsA/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/9/25, 3:16 PM Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Karmveer Abasaheb Alias N. M. Sonawane Arts, Commerce & Science College More Nagar, Bagla...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P9RSgbUsSEDBW7IAZK5CILYY719prp27B8jTyuKdDsA/viewanalytics 16/16



